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25 419
02-2st 250
1 17

2 16
SR
4 374
S 563
6154
7

8

A=

04-2st 200
1 569
2 244
3507,
4 595
5 549

2001 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/

Outerwears/FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/IMS

Grand National Cross Country Series
Round 11 — Mount Morris, PA

September 22 & 23, 2001

AFTERNOON QUAD RESULTS

Bradley Page
William Yokley
Chad Duvall
Chris Borich
Jeremiah Jones
Matthew Smiley
Bryan Baker
Todd Knippenberg
Justin Brown
Steven Holbert
Santo Derisi

Rob Hertz
Andris Lagzdins
Kim Kuhnle
Jared Huffman
Michael Krachun
Larry Johnson
Jim Edwards
Curtis Crump
Jeff Seegott
Daniel Destefano
Brandon Carter

Brandon Sturdivant

Bill Ballance
Travis Fletcher

A

Dave Simmons
Chris Higgins
Ryan Wuebbeling
Jared Gruca
Chris Jenks
Tyson Thomas
Brett Ekblom
Wes McGlumphy
Chris Earlywine
Randy Ervin
Brian Vasko
Kevin Wall

Mark Walters
Daniel Harris
Darrell Maples
Brad Wilson

Michael Benson
Scott Barron
Michael Lucas
Danny Tunks
Frank Grimplin
David Anderson
Daniel Yocabet
Scott Fleischhauer
Sean Neidlinger
Tom Hertz
Richard Stanley
Christopher Kerr
Brian Cole
Richard Cecco
Brian Notman
Craig Wilson
Jason Lewis
Luke Hoover
Jared Graves
Jeff Miller
Jeremy Lucas

B

Thomas Notman
Brad White
Terry Rowh
Matt Jan Bore
James Adams

Mount Hermon
Tompkinsville
Williamstown
Sunbury
Bowling Green
Saylorsburg
Centerview
Cumberland
Youngstown
Mount Morris
Casar
Brookhaven
Baltimore
Newbury
Fleming
Neshanic Station
Belpre

Baden

Hubbard
Burton

West Paterson
Avon

Montrose
Oakland

Elkins

Painesville
Cowden
Saint Peters
Massillon
Washington
Sunbury
Taverier
Belpre
Brookville
Oakland
Eighty Four
Poland
Nicholson
Upperco
Woodbridge
Roseville

Bruceton Mills
New Cumberland
Lykens
Greenwood
Vanderbilt
Ft. Myers
Brownsville
Mulberry
Flagtown
Brookhaven
Corydon
Parkersburg
Wiconisco
Numidia
Hubbard
Roseville
London
Morgantown
Bedford
Smithfield
Lykens

Hubbard
Coatesville
Nitro
Parker
Hubbard

KY
KY
WV
PA

ROL
KAW
LAE
LAE
LAE
HON
ROL
HON
LAE
HON
ROL
LAE
ROL
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
PRD
ROL,
HON
HON
LSR
HON

HON
LAE
PRC
HON
LAE
LAE
HON
ROL
HON
HON'
LAE
HON
HON
HON
LAE
HON

HON
HON
YAM
ROL

HON
HON
YAM
HON
LAE

CAN
LSR

HON
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
ROL

HON
HON
CAN
YAM

YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
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1:57:24
1:57:44
1:58:31
1:58:39
2:00:19
2:00:59
2:01:04
2:03:23
2:03:51
2:03:57
2:04:01
2:04:.08
2:04:33
2:06:42
2:08:01
2:10:23
2:15:38
2:23:33
2:15:33
1:11:10
1:15:02
1:16:00
1:19:48
0:22:46
0:27:42

2:06:49
2:07:03
2:07:07
2:07:12
2:08:02
2:10:28
2:10:57
2:12:08
2:12:13
2:12:38
2:17:03
2:17:36
2:26:22
1:19:36
0:58:24
0:27:36

2:05:08
2:07:01
2:08:37
2:09:04
2:09:21
2:09:29
2:10:43
2:11:09
2:12:01
2:13:08
2:13:44
2:14:12
2:18:43
2:20:11
2:20:30
2:02:00
1:16:48
1:43:18
0:51:58
0:53:25
2:03:39

2:13:45
2:15:01
1:46:52
1:52:10
2:02:56

05-2st 250 B

1 368 Keith Carlisle
2 813 Casey Fox

3 91 Kevin Wise

4 441 Todd Demaree

5 105
65226
7 146
8 471
9= 592

10 999
11 389
12 403
135513

28 599
29 329
30 407
31 540
32 424
33 581
34 811
35 462
36 26

Dirk Decesare
Kyle Helmick
Luke Decesare
Jeremey Reeves
Ryan Zack
Darrell Maples
Ryan Schockling
Mike Golden
Wesley Mills
Travis Moats
Joe Hall

Michael Stephens
Paul Decesare
Kenneth Jay
Wes Stone

Michael Faulk
Bill Hallenbeck
Justin Wood
Darryl Silvers
Matthew Copley
Steve Zapfe
Mark Lane
AAron Hunt
Jesse Ward

Carl Kelsey
Michael Fajbik
Michael Kyte
Robb Broadwater
Benjamin Hott
Mike Zimmerman
Seth Neumann
Mark White
Chris Hughes
Brian White
Brian Hess
George Carr

Jon Stalnaker
Kenneth Thomas
Scott Benson
Charles Musser
Christopher Mills
Michael Gower
Gary Monahan

Michael Mittendorf

Gary Parkhill
James Barrowner
Gregory Blizzard
Brian Shaw
William Gough
Jonathan Bowers
Michael Stephens

07-4st Mod

16 650
09-Junior
1 36
2 560
3 52

Mike Andrews
Gregory Trew
Jeremy Rice
Robin Page
Timothy Lenig Jr
Thomas Barrett
Tommy Harris
Ryan Lane

Shon Franklin
Brian Foltz
Willie Porter
Chad Gray

Eric Lafferty
Thomas Patterson
Daniel Koenig
Chris J Gilmore

Bryan Davis
Brian Schmid
Henry Holshu

Avella
Cameron

Oil City
Versailles
Mineral Ridge
Fairmont
Mineral Ridge
Wilkinson
Boardman
Woodbridge
Zanesville
Morgantown
Moorefield
Blue Ridge SM
West Union
Finksburg
Mineral Ridge
York

Port Carbon

Connersville
Harrisville
Cameron
Connersville
Kent
Millhousen
Fresno
Petersurg
Owego
Mount Airy
Freeport
Elkton

Hiller

Middle River
Sinking Spring
Vestal
Greene
Finksburg
Greene
Kossuth
Mobile
Williamstown
Brookfield
Morganton
Germantown
Bristol
Kunkletown
Bedford
Martinsville
Grafton
NewCumberland
New Windsor
Franklin
Morganfield
Middleport
Finksburg

Perry Hall
Middleburg
Fombell
Tompkinsville
Shamokin
Canastota
Advance
Oaktown

Vale
Sharpsville
East Millsboro
Windridge
Vincennes
Bedford
Grove City
Parkersburg

West Union
Colden
Fleming

LAE

ROL
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
LAE

HON
HON
HON
HON
ROL

YAM
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON

YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
LSR

HON
HON

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
CAN
HON
YAM

HON
HON
HON
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i 555
12322
13 591
11-Senior
39
50
530
7
102
74
188
68
559
10 43
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Brad Macri
Chris Neal
James Wise
Jon Chambers

Kenneth Tincher
Paul Liotta
Chad Wallace
Charles Colliflower
Alan Wiles

Brad Washentz
Mark Carman
Duey Rice

Scott Gibson
George Long IV
Derek Vincent
John Kreyenbuhl
James Starcher Il
Dan Dayak
Steve Bewley 11
Daniel Ketterer

Travis Hill
Blaine Shick
Daniel Mullins
Kevin Hurst
Mark Kunkel
Jim VanLoocke
Curtis Forrester
Jim Pinkston
Allen Howell
Jeff Shaffer
John Rathbone
Darell Grove
Randall Wolford

Jay Poole

Ronald Martin
Alfred Brooks
Pete Foster

Bill Cole

James Mantz
Philip Olsovsky
Glenn McConnell
Jerry Ellard

John Gallagher

Bradley Page
William Yokley
Chad Duvall
Chris Borich
Jeremiah Jones
Matthew Smiley
Bryan Baker
Todd Knippenberg
Justin Brown
Steven Holbert
Santo Derisi
Rob Hertz

Mike Andrews
Gregory Trew
Andris Lagzdins
Michael Benson
Jeremy Rice
Robin Page
Kim Kuhnle
Dave Simmons
Scott Barron
Chris Higgins
Ryan Wuebbeling
Jared Gruca
Timothy Lenig Jr
Thomas Barrett
Travis Hill
Jared Huffman
Chris Jenks
Michael Lucas
Tommy Harris
Danny Tunks

Wheeling
Gallipolis
Waynesburg
Columbus
Spring City
Manorville
Bannock
Berkeley Springs
Elkton
Fairmont
Sterling
New Castle
Diamond
Philippi
Fairmont
New Milton
Warrington
Avella
Indianapolis
Quakertown

Valencia
Cranberry
Laurel
Clarksburg
Estero
Ashtabula
Elkton

St Clairsville
Smithfield
Akron
Hampstead
Chambersburg
Inwood

Indianapolis
Morgantown
Mantua
Hickory
Canton
Ellwood City
Allentown
Sherrodsville
Puca

Aurora

Mount Hermon
Tompkinsville
Williamstown
Sunbury
Bowling Green
Saylorsburg
Centerview
Cumberland
Youngstown
Mount Morris
Casar
Brookhaven
Perry Hall
Middleburg
Baltimore
Bruceton Mills
Fombell
Tompkinsville
Newbury
Painesville
New Cumberland
Cowden

Saint Peters
Massillon
Shamokin
Canastota
Valencia
Fleming
Washington
Lykens
Advance
Greenwood

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
CAN
HON
SUZ

HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON

LAE
LAE
HON
LAE
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
LAE
HON
HON'
HON

LSR

HON
YAM
HON
PRD

HON
HON
HON
YAM
PRD

ROL
KAW
LAE
LAE
LAE
HON
ROL
HON
LAE
HON
ROL
LAE
HON
HON
ROL
HON-:
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
LAE
PRC
HON
HON
HON
LAE
HON
LAE
YAM
HON
ROL
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2:14:40
2:015:21
2:17:25
2:17:30
1:49:37
1:49:41
1:50:02
1:50:06
1:53:14
1:55:14
1:55:22
1:55:55
1:57:24
2:05:41
2:11:46
1222315
1:54:54
0:58:27
0:26:11
0:48:18

2:07:56
2:13:53
2:14:23
2:15:12
2:15:38
2:16:49
1:50:28
1:52:35
1:55:30
1:55:35
2:11:47
1:20:40
1:15:46

2:12:40
1:47:15
1:48:11
1:49:24
1:51:38
1:51:49
2:09:44
1:25:23
1:57:08
0:34:49

1:57:24
1:57:44
1:58:31
1:58:39
2:00:19
2:00:59
2:01:04
2:03:23
2:03:51
2:03:57
2:04:01
2:04:08
2:04:10
2:04:32
2:04:33
2:05:08
2:06:06
2:06:09
2:06:42
2:06:49
2:07:01
2:07:03
2:07:07
2:07:12
2:07:22
2:07:29
2:07:56
2:08:01
2:08:02
2:08:37
2:08:58
2:09:04

110

592
999
389
64

304
249
264

Frank Grimplin
David Anderson
Keith Carlisle
Ryan Lane
Michael Krachun
Casey Fox
Tyson Thomas
Daniel Yocabet
Brett Ekblom
Scott Fleischhauer
Bryan Davis
Sean Neidlinger
Wes McGlumphy
Chris Earlywine
Randy Ervin

Jay Poole

Brian Schmid
Tom Hertz
Henry Holshu
Shon Franklin
Richard Stanley
Brian Foltz
Blaine Shick
Christopher Kerr
Daniel Mullins
Brad Macri
Kevin Hurst
Chris Neal

Mark Kunkel |
Larry Johnson
Jim VanLoocke
Brian Vasko
James Wise

Jon Chambers
Kevin Wall
Brian Cole
Richard Cecco
Brian Notman
Jim Edwards
Mark Walters
Ronald Martin
Alfred Brooks
Michael Faulk
Kevin Wise

Bill Hallenbeck
Pete Foster
Todd Demaree
Dirk Decesare
Kenneth Tincher
Paul Liotta
Justin Wood
Kyle Helmick
Chad Wallace
Charles Colliflower
Curtis Forrester
Darryl Silvers
Matthew Copley
Steve Zapfe
Mark Lane

Luke Decesare
Willie Porter
Jeremey Reeves
Bill Cole

James Mantz
AAron Hunt
Jim Pinkston
Jesse Ward

Carl Kelsey
Michael Fajbik
Michael Kyte
Alan Wiles
Ryan Zack
Darrell Maples
Ryan Schockling
Robb Broadwater
Chad Gray
Benjamin Hott
Brad Washentz

Vanderbilt
Ft. Myers
Avella
Oaktown
Neshanic Station
Cameron
Sunbury
Brownsville
Taverier
Mulberry
West Union
Flagtown
Belpre
Brookville
Oakland
Indianapolis
Colden
Brookhaven
Fleming
Vale
Corydon
Sharpsville
Cranberry
Parkersburg
Laurel
Wheeling
Clarksburg
Gallipolis
Estero
Belpre
Ashtabula
Eighty Four
Waynesburg
Columbus
Poland
Wiconisco
Numidia
Hubbard
Baden
Nicholson
Morgantown
Mantua
Connersville
Oil City
Harrisville
Hickory
Versailles
Mineral Ridge
Spring City
Manorville
Cameron
Fairmont
Bannock
Berkeley Springs
Elkton
Connersville
Kent
Millhousen
Fresno
Mineral Ridge
East Millsboro
Wilkinson
Canton
Ellwood City
Petersurg

St Clairsville
Owego
Mount Airy
Freeport
Elkton
Elkton
Boardman
Woodbridge
Zanesville
Hiller
Windridge
Middle River
Fairmont

HON
HON
LAE
HON
HON
ROL
LAE
YAM
HON
HON
HON
LAE
ROL
HON
HON
LSR
HON
CAN
HON
HON
LSR
HON
LAE
HON
HON
HON
LAE
HON
HON
HON
HON
LAE
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
CAN
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
PRD
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
Suz
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
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2:09:21
2:09:29
2:09:30
2:09:44
2:10:23
2:10:24
2:10:28
2:10:43
2:10:57
2:11:09
2:11:18
2:12:01
2:12:08
2:12:13
2:12:33
2:12:40
2:12:52
2:13:08
2:13:28
2:13:44
2:13:44
2:13:49
2:13:53
2:14:12
2:14:23
2:14:40
2:15:12
2152241
2:15:38
2:15:38
2:16:49
2:17:03
2:17:25
2:17:30
2:17:36
2:18:43
2:20:11
2:20:30
2:23:33
2:26:22
1:47:15
1:48:11
1:48:19
1:48:32
1:48:32
1:49:24
1:49:24
1:49:35
1:49:37
1:49:41
1:49:41
:50:00
:50:02
:50:06
:50:28
:50:30
:50:51
:51:09
Sil2
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
122
121
123
124
125

139
140

163
164

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

598
590

581

111

650

Mark Carman
Allen Howell
Jeff Shaffer

Mike Golden
Duey Rice

Mike Zimmerman
Wesley Mills
Seth Neumann
Mark White
Chris Hughes
Scott Gibson
Travis Moats
Brian White

Joe Hall

Brian Hess
George Carr

Jon Stalnaker
Michael Stephens
Kenneth Thomas
Eric Lafferty
Paul Decesare
Craig Wilson
Kenneth Jay
Scott Benson
Charles Musser
George Long [V
Philip Olsovsky
Christopher Mills
Derek Vincent
John Rathbone
Thomas Notman
Thomas Patterson
Brad White
Curtis Crump
Jeff Seegott
Daniel Destefano
Brandon Carter
Jason Lewis
Daniel Harris
Brandon Sturdivant
Darell Grove
John Kreyenbuhl
Michael Gower
Glenn McConnell
Gary Monahan
Michael Mittendorf
Gary Parkhill
Luke Hoover
Terry Rowh

Matt Jan Bore
James Starcher I1
James Barrowner
Gregory Blizzard
Jerry Ellard
James Adams
Daniel Koenig
Jared Graves
Jeff Miller

Brian Shaw

Wes Stone
Darrell Maples
Dan Dayak
William Gough
Randall Wolford
Jeremy Lucas
Bill Ballance
Steve Bewley I1
Jonathan Bowers
Brad Wilson
Travis Fletcher
Michael Stephens
John Gallagher
Daniel Ketterer
Chris J Gilmore

Sterling
Smithfield
Akron
Morgantown
New Castle
Sinking Spring
Moorefield
Vestal
Greene
Finksburg
Diamond
Blue Ridge SM
Greene

West Union
Kossuth
Mobile
Williamstown
Finksburg
Brookfield
Vincennes
Mineral Ridge
Roseville
York
Morganton
Germantown
Philippi
Allentown
Bristol
Fairmont
Hampstead
Hubbard
Bedford
Coatesville
Hubbard
Burton

West Paterson
Avon

London
Upperco
Montrose
Chambersburg
New Milton
Kunkletown
Sherrodsville
Bedford
Martinsville
Grafton
Morgantown
Nitro

Parker
Warrington
NewCumberland
New Windsor
Puca
Hubbard
Grove City
Bedford
Smithfield
Franklin

Port Carbon
Woodbridge
Avella
Morganfield
Inwood
Lykens
Oakland
Indianapolis
Middleport
Roseville
Elkins
Finksburg
Aurora
Quakertown
Parkersburg

PA HON
PA HON
LAE
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
HON
HON
LAE
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
IN HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
YAM
CAN
IN YAM
YAM
PRD
ROL
IN  HON.
ROL
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
IN  HON
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
YAM
HON
HON
YAM

HON
IN  HON
CAN
YAM
ROL

LAE

HON
LSR

HON
YAM
LSR

IN  HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
PRD

HON
YAM
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